Slot - Dynamic Color Linear Illumination System
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV0.1 120520241 | 10 *LUMINII RESERVES THE RIGHTS TO CHANGE SPECIFICATION & INSTRUCTION WITHOUT NOTICE
Technical Information
Warm Dimming RGB RGBW
Dominant Wavelength
Color RGB/RGBW
Red 620nm
Green 525nm

•	 Average Life (L70): 50,000hrs
•	 7 year warranty
Ordering Code
MODEL LENGTH1 OUTPUT CCT LENS MOUNTING LEFT END CAP RIGHT END CAP POWER FEED LEFT END2, 3 POWER FEED RIGHT END2, 3
- - - - - - - -
SL - Slot 12"–96"
3" increments WD68SO - Standard 19K27K - 1900K- 2700K
F - Frosted
Silicone
Lens
GDS - Gypsum
Drywall
Surface
LE - Endcap Left End RE
RN
-
-
Endcap Right End
No Endcap
Right End
LPB
LJB
-
-
Left Power Feed, Plenum rated
72” wires
Left Power Feed, Junction Box
RNPF - No Power Feed Right
12”–96”
2” increments
RGBW36SO
RGB42SO
-
-
Standard
Standard CLR - Color
LE
LN
-
-
Endcap Left End
No Endcap
Left End
RE - Endcap Right End LNPF - No Power Feed Left RPB
RJB
-
-
Right Power Feed, Plenum
rated 72” wires
Right Power Feed, Junction Box
LN - No Endcap
Left End
RN - No Endcap Right
End
LPB
LJB
-
-
Left Power Feed, Plenum rated
72” wires
Left Power Feed, Junction Box
RNPF - No Power Feed Right
LN - No Endcap
Left End
RN - No Endcap
Right End
LNPF - No Power Feed Left RPB
RJB
-